CABINETS

Available Now from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650



STORAGE SOLUTIONS

A 5 model range of
versatile cabinets all tted
with removable shelves.

Models PSC1, PSC3, PSC4

& PSC5 are tted with twin
lock doors, PSC2 has a

single lock.

Each rotationally moulded
cabinetis tted. witha
sump as standard.

Read our Polyethylene
Chemical Compatibility
Guide on PAGE 47

CODE SIZE (LXWxH) SUMP CAPACITY SHELF UDL WEIGHT

PSC1
PSC2
PSC3
PSC4
PSC5

534 x 420 x 990mm 30ltr 12kg
650 x 570 x 1650mm 70ltr 52kg
920 x 720 x 1835mm 225Itr Base Pal UDL: 300kg
920 x 720 x 1835mm 225Itr 52kg
920 x 740 x 1520mm 100Itr 52kg

Available Now from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650

15kg
44kg
50kg
60kg
55kg




CABINETS

WORK STANDS

PWS

4 models all tted with
removable shelves with
built-in sumps (8ltr).
Models PWSD and PDSD
are tted with lockable
doors.

Models PWS and PDS are
open fronted.

Models PDS and PDSD can
accommodate absorbent

rolls up to 550mm  x
520mm W.

tube
N E— = roll holder
PWS 640 x 580 x 980mm 18ltr 8ltr 48Itr 20kg
PWSD 640 x 580 x 980mm 18ltr 8ltr 48ltr 23kg
PDS 640 x 580 x 1180mm - 8ltr 48ltr 20kg
PDSD 640 x 580 x 1180mm - 8ltr 48ltr 23kg
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@ J CABINETS

PC Brush and shovel not
POLY MAINTENANCE included

Model PC has been designed

as a mobile dispensing cart for
loose absorbent material, or for
dispensing rock salt from.

The unit has a large 60Itr storage
area and stowage facilities for a
brush, shovel and disposal bags
(these items are not included).

Model PWC4 comes complete
with a removable shelf with built
in sump (8ltr), a lockable door,
two large xed wheels and two
swivel (lockable) castors making
it ideal for a range of applications.

Easy to clean

IDEAL FOR: PWCA

AS USE AS A SPILL RESPONSE CART
CARRYING MAINTENANCE TOOLS AND
EQUIPMENT

MOVING SMALL CONTAINERS OF LIQUID
FROM AREA TO AREA SAFELY AND
SECURELY

1360 x 710 X 965mm 60ltr 38kg
PWC4 640 x 725 x 1075mm 45ltr 27kg

Available Now from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650















